8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

Diamond

Schools
Forum

Schools
Forum

Schools
Forum

Schools
Forum

Schools
Forum

Schools
Forum

Oculus

Education
Summit

IT
Summit

HR
Summit

Jubilee

Property
Drop-in
Session

Fraud
Awareness

Legal Matters
Affecting
Schools

Conf1l Conf 2 Conf 3

*ERA Top Tips*
Introduction to Business Conduct & Discipline
Continuity Management and Grievance
Payroll Operations
Workshop
Introduction to Business Health & Attendance

Continuity Management

Payroll Operations
Workshop

Capability & Probation

*Please note, Jubilee and conference room sessions require separate bookings*



Diamond Jubilee Oculus

The Street
14
131 [15 21
1
9 12| |16 22
3 11| |17 23
4 10| |18 24
5 ° 15 25
- 26
8 | |20 ¥‘Recepﬁon
7
Entrance




