	Diamond	Oculus	Jubilee	Conf 1	Conf 2	Conf 3
8:30-9:00						*ERA Top Tips*
9:00-9:30	Schools					
9:30-10:00	Forum			Introduction to Busi Continuity Managen		Conduct & Discipline and Grievance
10:00-10:30	Schools	Education			Payroll Operate Workshop	
10:30-11:00	Forum	Summit				
11:00-11:30	Schools		Property Dran in	Introduction to Busi Continuity Manager		Health & Attendance
11:30-12:00	Forum	IT	Drop-in Session			
12:00-12:30	Schools	Summit				
12:30-13:00	Forum		Fraud Awareness	Payroll Operations Workshop		
13:00-13:30	Schools	HR				
13:30-14:00	Forum	Summit				
14:00-14:30	Schools		Legal Matters			Capability & Probation
14:30-15:00	Forum		Affecting Schools			

